



CITY OF CRANDALL
 110 S. MAIN STREET
 CRANDALL, TX 75114
 972-427-3771 phone, 972-472-6601 fax

**Water, Sewer, and Trash Rates
 Effective February 1, 2017**

<u>Meter Size</u>	<u>Minimum Water Rate</u>	<u>Minimum Sewer Rate</u>
3/4" RESIDENTIAL	\$34.35	\$39.86
3/4" RES. SENIOR	\$34.35	\$24.72
3/4" COMMERCIAL	\$50.61	\$52.53
1"	\$56.39	\$58.81
2"	\$65.06	\$63.65
4"	\$93.95	\$71.59
6"	\$122.84	\$82.61

WATER RATE PER 1,000 GALLONS: \$4.77

SEWER COMMODITY RATE PER 1,000 GALLONS:

2,001 – 75,000 GALLONS	\$3.74
75,001 AND UP	\$2.72

Senior and disability discounts are available.

POLY CART RATES

RESIDENTIAL

- 1 - \$11.27 + \$.93 tax + \$1.13 franchise = \$13.33
- 2 - \$14.45 + \$1.19 tax + \$1.45 franchise = \$17.09
- 3 - \$17.64 + \$1.46 tax + \$1.76 franchise = \$20.86

COMMERICAL

- 1 - \$22.99 + \$1.90 tax + \$2.29 franchise = \$27.18
- 2 - \$32.08 + \$2.65 tax + \$3.21 franchise = \$37.94
- 3 - \$41.17 + \$3.40 tax + \$4.18 franchise = \$48.78

Roll-off rentals must be arranged with Waste Connections at 972-686-5665.